High-impedance Buffer Amplifier System
TCA-1MEG Datasheet
Features & Benefits
Bandwidth - DC to ≥500 MHz
Input Impedance - 1 MΩ / 10 pF
Bandwidth Limiting - Full/100 MHz/20 MHz
Input Coupling - DC/AC/GND
Includes P6139A, 500 MHz, 10x Passive Probe

of their respective companies.
27 Jul 2012 60W-15629-3
Ordering Information
Service Options
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 Years.
Opt. SILV600 – Standard Warranty Extended to 5 Years.
Recommended Accessories
Passive Voltage Probes
P6101B – 15 MHz, 1x, Passive.
P6139A – 500 MHz, 10x, Passive.
High-voltage Probes
P5205 – 1.3 kVRMS, 100 MHz, Active Differential.
P5210 – 4.4 kVRMS, 50 MHz, Active Differential.
P6015A – 20 kV, 1000x, 75 MHz, Passive.
P5100 – 2.5 kV, 100x, 250 MHz, Passive.
Microvolt Differential Probe
ADA400A – 1 MHz, 100x/10x/1x/0.1x, Microvolt Differential Preamplifier.
Current Measurement Tools
AM503S – AC/DC, 5 mA to 700 A, Current Amplifier Measurement System.
(Extended Current Capability by ordering additional Current Probes).
P6021 – AC, 60 MHz, Current Probe.
P6022 – AC, 120 MHz, Current Probe.
Cables and Terminations
012-0057-01 – 50 Ω BNC to BNC Coaxial Cable.